9:00

9:10

9:40

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:40

11:25

11:26

11:50

12:10

12:45

1:00

Vermont Housing & Conservation Board
Meeting Agenda
March 20, 2024 via Zoom
Zoom link provided upon request;
Please email Laurie@vhcb.org by Tuesday, March 19th at noon

Public Comment
Strategic Planning Update Nancy Mosher

Donovan-O’Donnell, Charlotte
Corcoran, Waltham/New Haven

Old Oaks Preserve, Marlboro

Post Apartments, Burlington
Bay Ridge, Shelburne

Break
LAOB Introduction and Presentation

*Consent:
St. Johnsbury Fire Site Land Bank Loan Modification
Cabot Housing Loan Modification
Jeffersonville Allocated
Whetstone Loan Modification
Farm & Forest Viability Authorizations
Congressionally Delegated Spending Update
Great Lake Fisheries Authorization

Director’s Report
Minutes
Financial Report
Policy Issues
Deliberations

Other Business

Adjourn



