Vermont Housing & Conservation Board Meeting Agenda

March 20, 2024 via Zoom

Zoom link provided upon request;

Please email Laurie@vhcb.org by Tuesday, March 19th at noon

9:00	Public Comment
9:10	Strategic Planning Update Nancy Mosher
9:40	Donovan-O'Donnell, Charlotte Corcoran, Waltham/New Haven
10:00	Old Oaks Preserve, Marlboro
10:15	Post Apartments, Burlington Bay Ridge, Shelburne
10:30	Break
10:40	LAOB Introduction and Presentation
11:25	*Consent: St. Johnsbury Fire Site Land Bank Loan Modification Cabot Housing Loan Modification Jeffersonville Allocated Whetstone Loan Modification Farm & Forest Viability Authorizations Congressionally Delegated Spending Update Great Lake Fisheries Authorization
11:26	Director's Report Minutes Financial Report
11:50	Policy Issues
12:10	Deliberations
12:45	Other Business
1:00	Adjourn